
  

2024 ATA Shoot Schedule 
Downers Grove Sportsmen Club 

 
Target Only Shoots 

 
    Saturday, May 11, 2024 

    Saturday, July 27, 2024 

1000 targets max. 

 
Big 50’s 

 
   3rd Thursday. of the Month 
 
    Thursday, April 18, 2024 

    Thursday, May 16, 2024 

   Thursday, June 20, 2024 

   Thursday, July 18, 2024 

Singles, Doubles and Handicap 
targets available. 

 
Requires at least 3 shooters per 

event. 
 

 

Trophy Shoots 
 

Sunday, April 28, 2024 
100-100-100* 
 

Sunday, June 23, 2024 
100-100-100 Indian Shoot* 
 

Saturday, Sept. 14, 2024 
100-100 (200 singles Only)  
N. Zone Shoot 
 

Sunday, Sept. 15, 2024 
Doubles, Handicap,  
N. Zone Shoot 
 

Sunday, Oct. 13, 2024 
100-100, Handicaps Only 

Memorial Shoot 
 

*100 Singles – 100 Handicap  
50 Pair Doubles 

For further inquiries, contact: 
John Mantsch at 

ata.dgsc@downersgrovesc.com
   Downers Grove Sportsmen Club 
website: DownersGroveSC.Com 

           

Physical Address:  

4700 Old Stage Rd., Morris, IL 

815-941-1366 

White Flyer Targets Thrown 

mailto:ata.dgsc@downersgrovesc.com

